

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance at Various Locations on Oahu				RONALD D. LUNDY dba HARON ENGINEERING		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		THURSTON-PACIFIC, INC.		** HAWAII WATERS TECHNOLOGY, LTD.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING COMPANY, LTD.		** MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		RONS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		NILASONI LANDSCAPE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(83)																							
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICTS OF: Honolulu, Koolaupoko and Waialua																							
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser: December 21, 2001 TYPE CODE: Y044, Y060																							
BIDS OPENED: January 24, 2002 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.21 Miles																							
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days																							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	130	TON	\$ 225.00	29,250.00	\$ 254.85	33,130.50	\$ 310.00	40,300.00	\$ 300.00	39,000.00	\$ 204.00	26,520.00	\$ 167.00	21,710.00	\$ 480.00	62,400.00	\$ 385.00	50,050.00	\$ 27,084.00	* 3,520,920.00	\$ 200.00	26,000.00
604.4040	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	1	EACH	250.00	250.00	325.00	325.00	320.00	320.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,111.00	1,111.00	275.00	275.00	506.00	506.00	666.00	666.00	260.00	260.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
604.4660	Adjusting Telephone Pull Box Frame and Cover	1	EACH	250.00	250.00	631.00	631.00	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	570.00	570.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	804.00	804.00	684.00	684.00	365.00	365.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
604.8200	Modified Type "D" Catch Basin, 5.00 Feet to 5.99 Feet	1	EACH	7,500.00	7,500.00	12,642.00	12,642.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,150.00	12,150.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	10,582.00	10,582.00	21,300.00	21,300.00	2,083.00	2,083.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
604.9100	Type "1" Catch Basin Reconstruction, 3.00 Feet to 3.99 Feet	2	EACH	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,179.00	6,358.00	3,050.00	* 6,100.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	11,000.00	22,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	9,400.00	18,800.00	2,604.00	5,208.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
604.9200	Type "2" Catch Basin Reconstruction, 3.00 Feet to 3.99 Feet	1	EACH	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,179.00	3,179.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	9,400.00	9,400.00	2,604.00	2,604.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
604.9300	Type "3" Catch Basin Reconstruction, 1.00 Feet to 1.99 Feet	1	EACH	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,865.00	3,865.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	11,600.00	11,600.00	3,646.00	3,646.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
607.0040	4-Foot Chain Link Fence With Top Rail and Concrete Footing	200	LIN. FT.	45.00	9,000.00	51.25	10,250.00	43.00	8,600.00	28.00	5,600.00	31.00	6,200.00	23.50	4,700.00	44.00	8,800.00	37.00	7,400.00	31.25	6,250.00	50.00	10,000.00
607.4035	Chain Link Gate (4.00 Feet High and 3.50 Feet Wide)	1	EACH	800.00	800.00	913.00	913.00	1,130.00	1,130.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	825.00	825.00	825.00	825.00	1,163.00	1,163.00	978.00	978.00	469.00	469.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
607.4045	Chain Link Gate (4.00 Feet High and 4.50 Feet Wide)	1	EACH	850.00	850.00	941.00	941.00	1,165.00	1,165.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	850.00	850.00	850.00	850.00	1,198.00	1,198.00	1,033.00	1,033.00	469.00	469.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
607.4085	Chain Link Gate (4.00 Feet High and 8.50 Feet Wide)	1	EACH	750.00	* 750.00	1,024.00	1,024.00	1,270.00	1,270.00	1,110.00	1,110.00	925.00	925.00	925.00	925.00	1,303.00	1,303.00	1,345.00	1,345.00	1,354.00	1,354.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
607.4100	Chain Link Gate (4.00 Feet High and 10.00 Feet Wide)	1	EACH	980.00	980.00	1,052.00	1,052.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,110.00	1,110.00	950.00	950.00	950.00	950.00	1,339.00	1,339.00	1,445.00	1,445.00	1,563.00	1,563.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
608.1200	4-Inch Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	730	SQ. YD.	80.00	58,400.00	93.62	68,342.60	115.00	83,950.00	120.00	87,600.00	78.00	* 56,940.00	135.00	98,550.00	136.00	99,280.00	190.00	138,700.00	93.75	68,437.50	80.00	58,400.00
608.2000	Bituminous Sidewalk	75	SQ. YD.	60.00	4,500.00	150.30	11,272.50	115.00	8,625.00	35.00	2,625.00	62.00	4,650.00	120.00	9,000.00	110.00	8,250.00	115.00	8,625.00	46.88	3,516.00	80.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance at Various Locations on Oahu				RONALD D. LUNDY dba HARON ENGINEERING		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		THURSTON-PACIFIC, INC.		** HAWAII WATERS TECHNOLOGY, LTD.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING COMPANY, LTD.		** MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		RONS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		NILASONI LANDSCAPE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(83)																							
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICTS OF: Honolulu, Koolaupoko and Waialua																							
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser: December 21, 2001 TYPE CODE: Y044, Y060																							
BIDS OPENED: January 24, 2002 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.21 Miles																							
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days																							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
609.2020	Curb, Type "2D"	890	LIN. FT.	\$ 28.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 55.65	\$ 49,528.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 31,150.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 37,380.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 75,650.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 51,620.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$ 46.88	\$ 41,723.20	\$ 40.00	\$ 35,600.00
609.2720	Curb and Gutter, Type "2DG"	205	LIN. FT.	80.00	16,400.00	75.95	15,569.75	45.00	9,225.00	70.00	14,350.00	47.00	9,635.00	160.00	32,800.00	85.00	17,425.00	53.00	10,865.00	56.25	11,531.25	50.00	10,250.00
609.6000	Bituminous Curb, Type 6	50	LIN. FT.	30.00	1,500.00	44.30	2,215.00	72.00	3,600.00	20.00	1,000.00	53.00	2,650.00	50.00	2,500.00	104.00	5,200.00	26.00	1,300.00	31.25	1,562.50	40.00	2,000.00
610.0600	6-Inch Reinforced Concrete Driveway	130	SQ. YD.	100.00	13,000.00	132.20	17,186.00	130.00	16,900.00	135.00	17,550.00	96.00	12,480.00	200.00	26,000.00	135.00	17,550.00	246.00	31,980.00	145.84	18,959.20	150.00	19,500.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	5	EACH	600.00	3,000.00	341.75	1,708.75	420.00	2,100.00	200.00	1,000.00	525.00	2,625.00	310.00	1,550.00	436.00	2,180.00	355.00	1,775.00	260.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Posts	8	EACH	800.00	6,400.00	443.00	3,544.00	550.00	4,400.00	500.00	4,000.00	675.00	5,400.00	400.00	3,200.00	564.00	4,512.00	460.00	3,680.00	521.00	4,168.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape - Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion, 1,700 Ln. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	1,035.00	L.S.	1,280.00	L.S.	2,000.00	L.S.	935.00	L.S.	940.00	L.S.	1,029.00	L.S.	1,075.00	L.S.	1,500.00	L.S.	3,080.00
629.1021	Crosswalk Marking (Tape - Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	21	LANES	275.00	5,775.00	276.85	5,813.85	340.00	7,140.00	310.00	6,510.00	250.00	5,250.00	250.00	5,250.00	275.00	5,775.00	288.00	6,048.00	50.00	1,050.00	500.00	10,500.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Markers (50 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	277.00	L.S.	340.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	250.00	L.S.	250.00	L.S.	275.00	L.S.	288.00	L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	750.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Markers (10 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	60.00	L.S.	55.00	L.S.	70.00	L.S.	100.00	L.S.	50.00	L.S.	50.00	L.S.	55.00	L.S.	58.00	L.S.	400.00	L.S.	400.00
638.1000	2 Cellular Phones (Not To Exceed \$500.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	400.00	L.S.	500.00	L.S.	300.00	L.S.	500.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00	F.A.	100,000.00
650.2000	Curb Ramp, Type "B"	9	EACH	5,600.00	50,400.00	4,547.00	40,923.00	7,500.00	67,500.00	8,000.00	72,000.00	7,736.00	69,624.00	5,000.00	45,000.00	6,300.00	56,700.00	8,500.00	76,500.00	1,667.00	15,003.00	7,000.00	63,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pedestrian Facilities and ADA Compliance at Various Locations on Oahu																							
PROJECT NO.: CMAQ-0300(83)																							
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICTS OF: Honolulu, Koolauoko and Waialua				RONALD D. LUNDY dba HARON ENGINEERING		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		THURSTON-PACIFIC, INC.		** HAWAII WATERS TECHNOLOGY, LTD.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING COMPANY, LTD.		** MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		RONS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		NILASONI LANDSCAPE, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser: December 21, 2001 TYPE CODE: Y044, Y060																							
BIDS OPENED: January 24, 2002 LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.21 Miles																							
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days																							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
650.3000	Curb Ramp, Type "C"	2	EACH	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,441.50	\$ 4,883.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,933.00	\$ 13,866.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,620.00	\$ 11,240.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
650.4000	Curb Ramp, Type "D"	5	EACH	2,500.00	12,500.00	1,572.80	7,864.00	2,500.00	* 12,500.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	8,398.00	41,990.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	5,130.00	25,650.00	6,700.00	33,500.00	1,354.00	6,770.00	5,000.00	25,000.00
650.4100	Curb Ramp, Type "D" Modified	2	EACH	2,800.00	5,600.00	1,392.50	2,785.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,745.00	17,490.00	2,150.00	4,300.00	5,520.00	11,040.00	7,900.00	15,800.00	1,667.00	3,334.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	22,470.80	L.S.	16,986.55	L.S.	14,898.00	L.S.	30,000.00	L.S.	35,500.00	L.S.	35,000.00	L.S.	25,062.00	L.S.	49,205.00	L.S.	29,267.00	L.S.	34,148.00
A. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				*\$ 427,355.80		\$ 449,800.00		*\$ 472,063.00		\$ 529,865.00		*\$ 536,316.00		\$ 557,975.00		\$ 598,338.00		\$ 679,000.00		*\$ 3,882,512.65		\$ 506,128.00	
B. EITHER FURNISH FOREIGN STEEL NOT TO EXCEED MINIMAL AMOUNT (INSERT "0") OR FURNISH FOREIGN STEEL IN EXCESS OF MINIMAL AMOUNT (25% x A)																							
C. AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS																							
* Corrected Figure																							
** Bid Rejected Hawaii Waters Technology, Ltd. - Nonresponsive To "Statement of Affirmation and Acknowledgment of Disadvantage Business Enterprise (DBE) Requirements".																							
Mega Construction, Inc. - Invalid Bid Bond, Supplied Surety Bid Bond for Different Project.																							
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids opened for this project.																							
Christine Yamasaki, Project Manager 3-12-02 Date																							